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Hey Dad!
Will Your Dreams For Your
“Little Girl”
Come True If You Die?

This worksheet is an example of 
the costs associated with the 
special moments that most fathers 
dream of experiencing with their 
daughters. We can tailor a plan to 
make sure the dreams you have for 
your daughter come true… even if 
you can’t be there.

Baptism (Dress, Shoes, Candles, Cake/Party)      
First Communion (Dress, Shoes. Veil, Bracelet, Necklace, Gloves, Party)  
Ballet Recital (Class, Ballet Tutu and Dance wear)      
Confirmation (Class, Dress, Shoes, Robe/Gown, Necklace/Pearls, Party)  
Bat Mitzvah            
Sweet 16 Birthday Party          
Quinceanera           
Cotillion/Debutante Ball          
High School Graduation (Cap & Gown, Graduation Clothes, Party/Celebration)  
Prom (Formal Gown, Shoes, Hair & Make Up, Pictures, Tickets, Dinner, After Party)        
First Car            
College             
Wedding            
Down Payment on a House         
The “Always My Little Girl Fund” (What ever your heart desires!)   
Total             

$400
$500
$500
$1000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$5000
$2500
$2500
$5000
$100,000
$30,000
$25,000
_______
_______


