## Hey Dad! Will Your Dreams For Your "Little Girl" Come True If You Die?



This worksheet is an example of the costs associated with the special moments that most fathers dream of experiencing with their daughters. We can tailor a plan to make sure the dreams you have for your daughter come true... even if you can't be there.



Baptism (Dress, Shoes, Candles, Cake/Party)	\$400
First Communion (Dress, Shoes. Veil, Bracelet, Necklace, Gloves, Party)	\$500
Ballet Recital (Class, Ballet Tutu and Dance wear)	\$500
Confirmation (Class, Dress, Shoes, Robe/Gown, Necklace/Pearls, Party)	\$1000
Bat Mitzvah	\$10,000
Sweet 16 Birthday Party	\$10,000
Quinceanera	\$10,000
Cotillion/Debutante Ball	\$5000
High School Graduation (Cap & Gown, Graduation Clothes, Party/Celebration)	\$2500
Prom (Formal Gown, Shoes, Hair & Make Up, Pictures, Tickets, Dinner, After Party)	\$2500
First Car	\$5000
College	\$100,000
Wedding	\$30,000
Down Payment on a House	\$25,000
The "Always My Little Girl Fund" (What ever your heart desires!)	
Total	

Click for the OFFICIAL video of the song, "Little Girl." Click for a FREE quote! Eric W. Smith Eric@TheEWSFinancialGroup.com

## 404.721.2338